FIT™ SERIES
DISPLAY MOUNTS
HIGH VALUE DISPLAY MOUNTING
SOLUTIONS
Fit™ Fixed Wall
Key Features
• Hinged design reduces packaging material
• Wide open wall plate allows for easy cable

aimed at saving installation time and maximizing security.
CMA Series Ceiling Plates
Part
# Description Mounting
Pattern Adjustments
Works with
Typical Screen
Sizes
Weight
Capacity Certifications
RMC1 Medium Fit™ Ceiling Mount up to 457 x 400mm Roll, +/- 3°; Tilt, + 5°, - 20° 32 - 55” 125 lbs (56.7 kg) UL Listed
RLC1 Large Fit™ Ceiling Mount up to 610 x 400mm Roll, +/- 3°; Tilt, + 5º, -20º 42 - 75” 125 lbs (56.7 kg) UL Listed
Part # Description
CMS006009 Adjustable Pipe 6” to 9”
CMS009012 Adjustable Pipe 9” to 12”
CMS012018 Adjustable Pipe 12” to 18”
CMS018024 Adjustable Pipe 18” to 24”
CMS0203 Adjustable Pipe 24” to 36”
CMS0305 Adjustable Pipe 36” to 60”
CMS0406 Adjustable Pipe 48” to 72”
Part # Description
CMA105 4” Ceiling Plate with 1-1/2” NPSM
CMA110 8” Ceiling Plate with 1-1/2” NPSM
CMA115 6” Ceiling Plate with 1-1/2” NPSM
Part # Description
CMS012 Fixed Pipe 12”
CMS018 Fixed Pipe 18”
CMS024 Fixed Pipe 24”
CMS036 Fixed Pipe 36”
CMS048 Fixed Pipe 48”
CMS060 Fixed Pipe 60”
CMS072 Fixed Pipe 72”
INSTALLER INSPIRED  |  legrandav.com
C2G  |  Chief  |  Da-Lite  |  Luxul  |  Middle Atlantic  |  Vaddio  |  Wiremold
LEGRAND | AV COMMERCIAL BRANDS